City
City 1590 ↕ × 600 ↔ SX
colour: Soft 9005
Angled integrated thermostatic valve set with immersion tube, right, chrome
Integrated pipe-masking set, chrome
KTX 2 heating element, black
20180810 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 1 of 7TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 6
510 500 50 304 164 300 470 330 90 1,82 6,59 WGCIT051050
510 600 50 362 195 400 570 330 90 2,03 7,57 WGCIT051060
780 500 50 455 245 400 470 600 90 2,81 10,12 WGCIT078050
780 600 50 541 291 600 570 600 90 3,13 11,63 WGCIT078060
1050 500 50 600 323 600 470 870 90 3,79 13,64 WGCIT105050
1050 600 50 714 384 800 570 870 90 4,23 15,69 WGCIT105060
1320 500 50 739 397 800 470 1140 90 4,78 17,17 WGCIT132050
1320 600 50 879 473 800 570 1140 90 5,32 19,76 WGCIT132060
1590 500 50 887 476 800 470 1410 90 5,66 20,26 WGCIT159050
1590 600 50 1055 566 1000 570 1410 90 6,30 23,30 WGCIT159060
1860 500 50 1032 553 1000 470 1680 90 6,74 24,29 WGCIT186050
1860 600 50 1227 657 1200 570 1680 90 7,52 27,95 WGCIT186060
20180810 MałkowskiPrzemysław page 4 of 7TERMA | www.termaheat.com
City
Technical drawing: